
Progressive Education Societys

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2025-26]

Class: M.Com. - II Division Type: [All Types]

Exam: Semester-Oct/Nov Held In: Dec-2025

Instructions:
1. Separate passing in individual Examination Heads i.e. CIA and ESE is compulsory.

            CIA: 16/4O marks, 20/50 marks.

            ESE: 24/60 marks, 20/50 marks.

2. The credits are not displayed for those subject/s in which student is fail in either CIA or ESE or

CIA-ESE both heads of that subject. 

3. For ESE related queries contact the Examination Section.

4. The results published online are for immediate information only. They cannot be treated as

final statement of marks.
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Grade Count

Grand Total 51
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Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

III 23CoAacP312 Major Mandatory A Advanced Auditing 45 6 51

III 23CoAacP313 Major Mandatory A Specialized Areas in Auditing 45 6 51

III 23CoComP311 Major Mandatory A Business Finance 47 4 51

III 23CoComP314 Major Mandatory A Basics of Finance - III 24 2 26

III 23CoComP315 Major Electives A Behavioral Finance 24 1 25

III 23CoComP321 Major Electives A Setting Up of New Business 25 1 26

III 23CoComP322 Major Electives A Effective Communication & Personality Development 23 2 25

III 23CoComP352 RP A Research Project 49 2 51

III 23CpCysP301 Non-CGPA CNA Cyber Security - I 50 1 51

III 23CpHrtP101 Non-CGPA CNA Human Rights - I 28 2 30

III 23CpPolP303 Non-CGPA CNA Introduction to Indian Constitution 50 1 51

III 23CpSkdP302 Non-CGPA CNA Skill Development - I 48 3 51

IV 23CoAacP412 Major Mandatory A Recent Advances in Accounting, Taxation & Audit 6 1 7

IV 23CoComP411 Major Mandatory A Capital Market & Financial Services 6 1 7

IV 23CoComP415 Major Mandatory A Security Analysis & Portfolio Management 2 0 2

IV 23CoEcoP413 Major Mandatory A Industrial Economic Environment 4 1 5

IV 23CoComP421 Major Electives A IPR for Business 4 1 5

IV 23CoComP422 Major Electives A Business Process & Practices 2 0 2

IV 23CoComP453 RP A Research Project 7 0 7

IV 23CpCysP401 Non-CGPA CNA Cyber Security - II 7 0 7

IV 23CpHrtP201 Non-CGPA CNA Human Rights - II 7 0 7

IV 23CpSkdP402 Non-CGPA CNA Skill Development - II 7 0 7



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14249 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : ARADHYE SHREEPAD PRAKASH

Member ID : 14249 Mother Name : MANJIREE PRAKASH ARADHYE

PRN No. : 232P1-0014249Eligibility No. : 12024038846

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 Ab FF 20 20 0 0.0

III 23CoAacP313 Ab FF 11 FF 11 0 0.0

III 23CoComP311 Ab FF 04 FF 4 0 0.0

III 23CoComP315 Ab FF 07 FF 7 0 0.0

III 23CoComP322 Ab FF 20 20 0 0.0

III 23CoComP352 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23CpCysP301 - 30 30 2 + 6.0

III 23CpHrtP101 - 18 18 1 + 7.2

III 23CpPolP303 - 35 35 2 + 7.0

III 23CpSkdP302 Ab FF - 0 0 + 0.0

Obtained Marks: 62/550 Total Credits Earned: 0.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/5.00

14235 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHAGAT VAISHNAVI PRAVIN

Member ID : 14235 Mother Name : AKSHAYA

PRN No. : 531Eligibility No. : 12024038836

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 26 26 52 4 5.2

III 23CoAacP313 24 11 FF 35 0 0.0

III 23CoComP311 20 20 40 4 4.0

III 23CoComP315 18 10 28 2 5.6

III 23CoComP322 20 20 40 4 4.0

III 23CoComP352 31 33 64 4 6.4

III 23CpCysP301 - 20 20 2 + 4.0

III 23CpHrtP101 - 17 17 1 + 6.8

III 23CpPolP303 - 25 25 2 + 5.0

III 23CpSkdP302 31 - 31 2 + 6.2

Obtained Marks: 259/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/7.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]
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57677 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHASKARE ARYAN PRAVINKUMAR

Member ID : 57677 Mother Name : ARUNA

PRN No. : 11651Eligibility No. : 12024102617

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 35 30 65 4 6.5

III 23CoAacP313 35 32 67 4 6.7

III 23CoComP311 30 29 59 4 5.9

III 23CoComP314 17 13 30 2 6.0

III 23CoComP321 28 33 61 4 6.1

III 23CoComP352 30 34 64 4 6.4

III 23CpCysP301 - 41 41 2 + 8.2

III 23CpPolP303 - 37 37 2 + 7.4

III 23CpSkdP302 34 - 34 2 + 6.8

Obtained Marks: 346/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

55717 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHASKARE VIJAYKUMAR SUDARSHAN

Member ID : 55717 Mother Name : SUVARNA

PRN No. : 11359Eligibility No. : 12024102588

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 26 24 50 4 5.0

III 23CoAacP313 31 29 60 4 6.0

III 23CoComP311 28 30 58 4 5.8

III 23CoComP314 16 13 29 2 5.8

III 23CoComP321 25 39 64 4 6.4

III 23CoComP352 30 38 68 4 6.8

III 23CpCysP301 - 30 30 2 + 6.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 30 30 2 + 6.0

III 23CpSkdP302 30 - 30 2 + 6.0

Obtained Marks: 329/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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13946 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHUMKAR SHREYAS SHIVAJI

Member ID : 13946 Mother Name : UJWALA

PRN No. : 514Eligibility No. : 12024038838

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 25 20 45 4 4.5

III 23CoAacP313 21 20 41 4 4.1

III 23CoComP311 20 20 40 4 4.0

III 23CoComP315 10 10 20 2 4.0

III 23CoComP322 22 21 43 4 4.3

III 23CoComP352 34 31 65 4 6.5

III 23CpCysP301 - 24 24 2 + 4.8

III 23CpHrtP101 - 17 17 1 + 6.8

III 23CpPolP303 - 22 22 2 + 4.4

III 23CpSkdP302 27 - 27 2 + 5.4

Obtained Marks: 254/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/7.00

14216 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BOBADE MAHADEV KAILAS

Member ID : 14216 Mother Name : MANDAKINI

PRN No. : 528Eligibility No. : 12024038827

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 24 20 44 4 4.4

III 23CoAacP313 27 23 50 4 5.0

III 23CoComP311 20 02 FF 22 0 0.0

III 23CoComP315 16 11 27 2 5.4

III 23CoComP322 20 20 40 4 4.0

III 23CoComP352 39 40 79 4 7.9

III 23CpCysP301 - 26 26 2 + 5.2

III 23CpHrtP101 - 16 16 1 + 6.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 25 25 2 + 5.0

III 23CpSkdP302 32 - 32 2 + 6.4

Obtained Marks: 262/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/7.00
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56580 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BONDRADKAR CHAITANYA VIRBHADRA

Member ID : 56580 Mother Name : LAXMI

PRN No. : 11554Eligibility No. : 12024102574

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 28 24 52 4 5.2

III 23CoAacP313 33 40 73 4 7.3

III 23CoComP311 26 26 52 4 5.2

III 23CoComP314 14 16 30 2 6.0

III 23CoComP321 25 27 52 4 5.2

III 23CoComP352 20 36 56 4 5.6

III 23CpCysP301 - 31 31 2 + 6.2

III 23CpPolP303 - 33 33 2 + 6.6

III 23CpSkdP302 34 - 34 2 + 6.8

Obtained Marks: 315/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

56718 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : CHAVAN NEHA KAMLESH

Member ID : 56718 Mother Name : KAMAL

PRN No. : 11572Eligibility No. : 12024102604

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 34 24 58 4 5.8

III 23CoAacP313 30 37 67 4 6.7

III 23CoComP311 25 33 58 4 5.8

III 23CoComP314 16 21 37 2 7.4

III 23CoComP321 28 33 61 4 6.1

III 23CoComP352 30 37 67 4 6.7

III 23CpCysP301 - 38 38 2 + 7.6

III 23CpPolP303 - 39 39 2 + 7.8

III 23CpSkdP302 35 - 35 2 + 7.0

Obtained Marks: 348/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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54076 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : CHINMAY BHALERAO

Member ID : 54076 Mother Name : NILAMBARI NAGNATH BHALERAO

PRN No. : 232P1-0054076Eligibility No. : 12023288783

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 21 22 43 4 4.3

III 23CoAacP313 34 33 67 4 6.7

III 23CoComP311 33 21 54 4 5.4

III 23CoComP314 13 10 23 2 4.6

III 23CoComP321 35 35 70 4 7.0

III 23CoComP352 38 38 76 4 7.6

III 23CpCysP301 - 32 32 2 + 6.4

III 23CpHrtP101 - 20 20 1 + 8.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 37 37 2 + 7.4

III 23CpSkdP302 29 - 29 2 + 5.8

IV 23CoAacP412 21 30 51 4 5.1

IV 23CoComP411 22 33 55 4 5.5

IV 23CoComP421 20 29 49 4 4.9

IV 23CoComP453 * 38 * 40 78 6 5.2

IV 23CoEcoP413 20 30 50 4 5.0

IV 23CpCysP401 - 21 21 2 + 4.2

IV 23CpHrtP201 - 14 14 1 + 5.6

IV 23CpSkdP402 25 - 25 2 + 5.0

Obtained Marks: 616/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 12.00/12.00

56831 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DAHIBHATE PAYAL DATTA

Member ID : 56831 Mother Name : MANGALA

PRN No. : 11588Eligibility No. : 12024102599

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 29 31 60 4 6.0

III 23CoAacP313 32 37 69 4 6.9

III 23CoComP311 31 28 59 4 5.9

III 23CoComP314 15 21 36 2 7.2

III 23CoComP321 28 31 59 4 5.9

III 23CoComP352 30 35 65 4 6.5

III 23CpCysP301 - 37 37 2 + 7.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 39 39 2 + 7.8

III 23CpSkdP302 31 - 31 2 + 6.2

Obtained Marks: 348/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

Printed On: 14/02/2026 02:44 PM Pages: 8/31 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)
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56581 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DEVANAND VASANT SHERE

Member ID : 56581 Mother Name : CHANDA

PRN No. : 11555Eligibility No. : 12024102582

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 21 00 FF 21 0 0.0

III 23CoAacP313 25 20 45 4 4.5

III 23CoComP311 20 20 40 4 4.0

III 23CoComP314 14 07 FF 21 0 0.0

III 23CoComP321 23 23 46 4 4.6

III 23CoComP352 29 31 60 4 6.0

III 23CpCysP301 - 32 32 2 + 6.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 26 26 2 + 5.2

III 23CpSkdP302 32 - 32 2 + 6.4

Obtained Marks: 233/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

53076 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DHONGADE SHREYAS SACHIN

Member ID : 53076 Mother Name : SHWETA

PRN No. : 232P1-0053076Eligibility No. : 12023188668

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 37 32 69 4 6.9

III 23CoAacP313 34 33 67 4 6.7

III 23CoComP311 30 25 55 4 5.5

III 23CoComP314 17 15 32 2 6.4

III 23CoComP321 29 32 61 4 6.1

III 23CoComP352 36 42 78 4 7.8

III 23CpCysP301 - 33 33 2 + 6.6

III 23CpPolP303 - 44 44 2 + 8.8

III 23CpSkdP302 40 - 40 2 + 8.0

Obtained Marks: 362/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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13733 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GAIKWAD VEDANTI SANJAY

Member ID : 13733 Mother Name : SHRADDHA

PRN No. : 232P1-0013733Eligibility No. : 12023271704

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 37 24 61 4 6.1

III 23CoAacP313 36 40 76 4 7.6

III 23CoComP311 28 32 60 4 6.0

III 23CoComP315 15 17 32 2 6.4

III 23CoComP322 29 26 55 4 5.5

III 23CoComP352 32 39 71 4 7.1

III 23CpCysP301 - 31 31 2 + 6.2

III 23CpHrtP101 - 19 19 1 + 7.6

III 23CpPolP303 - 30 30 2 + 6.0

III 23CpSkdP302 37 - 37 2 + 7.4

IV 23CoAacP412 30 33 63 4 6.3

IV 23CoComP411 34 24 58 4 5.8

IV 23CoComP415 34 30 64 4 6.4

IV 23CoComP422 29 27 56 4 5.6

IV 23CoComP453 49 43 92 6 6.1

IV 23CpCysP401 - 29 29 2 + 5.8

IV 23CpHrtP201 - 16 16 1 + 6.4

IV 23CpSkdP402 42 - 42 2 + 8.4

Obtained Marks: 688/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 12.00/12.00

57621 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GHADAGE VAISHNAVI RAVIKANT

Member ID : 57621 Mother Name : ANITA

PRN No. : 11645Eligibility No. : 12024102618

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 31 29 60 4 6.0

III 23CoAacP313 36 37 73 4 7.3

III 23CoComP311 26 33 59 4 5.9

III 23CoComP314 15 19 34 2 6.8

III 23CoComP321 33 38 71 4 7.1

III 23CoComP352 30 36 66 4 6.6

III 23CpCysP301 - 29 29 2 + 5.8

III 23CpPolP303 - 28 28 2 + 5.6

III 23CpSkdP302 30 - 30 2 + 6.0

Obtained Marks: 363/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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56592 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : JADHAV DINESH NARSINGRAO

Member ID : 56592 Mother Name : SHANTABAI

PRN No. : 11566Eligibility No. : 12024102624

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 28 22 50 4 5.0

III 23CoAacP313 32 34 66 4 6.6

III 23CoComP311 28 27 55 4 5.5

III 23CoComP314 15 12 27 2 5.4

III 23CoComP321 28 27 55 4 5.5

III 23CoComP352 32 25 57 4 5.7

III 23CpCysP301 - 32 32 2 + 6.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 37 37 2 + 7.4

III 23CpSkdP302 Ab FF - 0 0 + 0.0

Obtained Marks: 310/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/4.00

56573 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : JOSHI TEJASHREE PRATAP

Member ID : 56573 Mother Name : PRIYA

PRN No. : 11547Eligibility No. : 12024102594

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 39 36 75 4 7.5

III 23CoAacP313 38 40 78 4 7.8

III 23CoComP311 37 35 72 4 7.2

III 23CoComP314 20 19 39 2 7.8

III 23CoComP321 38 29 67 4 6.7

III 23CoComP352 44 44 88 4 8.8

III 23CpCysP301 - 41 41 2 + 8.2

III 23CpPolP303 - 42 42 2 + 8.4

III 23CpSkdP302 44 - 44 2 + 8.8

Obtained Marks: 419/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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Progressive Education Societys

56280 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KACHARE SHRAWANI SHANKAR

Member ID : 56280 Mother Name : SUNITA

PRN No. : 11523Eligibility No. : 12024102589

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 27 30 57 4 5.7

III 23CoAacP313 34 39 73 4 7.3

III 23CoComP311 32 31 63 4 6.3

III 23CoComP314 17 18 35 2 7.0

III 23CoComP321 30 33 63 4 6.3

III 23CoComP352 32 37 69 4 6.9

III 23CpCysP301 - 32 32 2 + 6.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 27 27 2 + 5.4

III 23CpSkdP302 37 - 37 2 + 7.4

Obtained Marks: 360/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

55595 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KADAM AKANKSHA SACHIN

Member ID : 55595 Mother Name : BHAGYASHREE

PRN No. : 11328Eligibility No. : 12024112831

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23CoAacP313 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23CoComP311 25 Ab FF 25 0 0.0

III 23CoComP314 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23CoComP321 26 Ab FF 26 0 0.0

III 23CoComP352 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23CpCysP301 - Ab FF 0 0 + 0.0

III 23CpPolP303 - Ab FF 0 0 + 0.0

III 23CpSkdP302 Ab FF - 0 0 + 0.0

Obtained Marks: 51/550 Total Credits Earned: 0.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/0.00
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55984 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KADAM MANDAR ASHOK

Member ID : 55984 Mother Name : SWATI

PRN No. : 11470Eligibility No. : 12024102581

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 23 10 FF 33 0 0.0

III 23CoAacP313 27 24 51 4 5.1

III 23CoComP311 26 20 46 4 4.6

III 23CoComP314 14 13 27 2 5.4

III 23CoComP321 23 23 46 4 4.6

III 23CoComP352 30 26 56 4 5.6

III 23CpCysP301 - 30 30 2 + 6.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 37 37 2 + 7.4

III 23CpSkdP302 30 - 30 2 + 6.0

Obtained Marks: 259/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

13594 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KASPATE SHUBHANGI WALCHAND

Member ID : 13594 Mother Name : SUVARNA

PRN No. : 232P1-0013594Eligibility No. : 12023067965

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 24 28 52 4 5.2

III 23CoAacP313 20 27 47 4 4.7

III 23CoComP311 20 24 44 4 4.4

III 23CoComP315 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 23CoComP322 32 22 54 4 5.4

III 23CoComP352 22 20 42 4 4.2

III 23CpCysP301 - 22 22 2 + 4.4

III 23CpHrtP101 - 11 11 1 + 4.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 23 23 2 + 4.6

III 23CpSkdP302 36 - 36 2 + 7.2

IV 23CoAacP412 20 21 41 4 4.1

IV 23CoComP411 23 27 50 4 5.0

IV 23CoComP415 31 38 69 4 6.9

IV 23CoComP422 30 27 57 4 5.7

IV 23CoComP453 45 43 88 6 5.9

IV 23CpCysP401 - 21 21 2 + 4.2

IV 23CpHrtP201 - 14 14 1 + 5.6

IV 23CpSkdP402 34 - 34 2 + 6.8

Obtained Marks: 566/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 12.00/12.00
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13960 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KSHIRSAGAR ATHARVA DEEPAK

Member ID : 13960 Mother Name : JYOTI

PRN No. : 523Eligibility No. : 12024038840

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 25 28 53 4 5.3

III 23CoAacP313 26 29 55 4 5.5

III 23CoComP311 34 28 62 4 6.2

III 23CoComP315 19 17 36 2 7.2

III 23CoComP322 30 34 64 4 6.4

III 23CoComP352 33 34 67 4 6.7

III 23CpCysP301 - 29 29 2 + 5.8

III 23CpHrtP101 - 21 21 1 + 8.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 25 25 2 + 5.0

III 23CpSkdP302 31 - 31 2 + 6.2

Obtained Marks: 337/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/7.00

56083 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KURI VENKATASANDYA WENKATRAMAYA

Member ID : 56083 Mother Name : DHANAMMA

PRN No. : 232P1-0056083Eligibility No. : 12024102572

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 32 26 58 4 5.8

III 23CoAacP313 40 40 80 4 8.0

III 23CoComP311 34 32 66 4 6.6

III 23CoComP314 18 20 38 2 7.6

III 23CoComP321 33 42 75 4 7.5

III 23CoComP352 36 38 74 4 7.4

III 23CpCysP301 - 35 35 2 + 7.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 40 40 2 + 8.0

III 23CpSkdP302 37 - 37 2 + 7.4

Obtained Marks: 391/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14138 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MARATHE NIKITA ANKUSH

Member ID : 14138 Mother Name : ANITA

PRN No. : 526Eligibility No. : 12024038847

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 26 20 46 4 4.6

III 23CoAacP313 28 27 55 4 5.5

III 23CoComP311 35 33 68 4 6.8

III 23CoComP315 16 15 31 2 6.2

III 23CoComP322 37 38 75 4 7.5

III 23CoComP352 36 38 74 4 7.4

III 23CpCysP301 - 27 27 2 + 5.4

III 23CpHrtP101 - 18 18 1 + 7.2

III 23CpPolP303 - 33 33 2 + 6.6

III 23CpSkdP302 31 - 31 2 + 6.2

Obtained Marks: 349/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/7.00

13945 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MAURYA SANJU SALIKRAM

Member ID : 13945 Mother Name : SUDHNA MAURYA

PRN No. : 536Eligibility No. : 12024038830

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 44 31 75 4 7.5

III 23CoAacP313 35 34 69 4 6.9

III 23CoComP311 37 38 75 4 7.5

III 23CoComP315 16 12 28 2 5.6

III 23CoComP322 39 37 76 4 7.6

III 23CoComP352 36 36 72 4 7.2

III 23CpCysP301 - 39 39 2 + 7.8

III 23CpHrtP101 - 22 22 1 + 8.8

III 23CpPolP303 - 42 42 2 + 8.4

III 23CpSkdP302 34 - 34 2 + 6.8

Obtained Marks: 395/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/7.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13942 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MHASKE SAKSHI MANESH

Member ID : 13942 Mother Name : MANSI

PRN No. : 510Eligibility No. : 12021017722

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 25 28 53 4 5.3

III 23CoAacP313 29 26 55 4 5.5

III 23CoComP311 27 20 47 4 4.7

III 23CoComP315 17 15 32 2 6.4

III 23CoComP322 34 36 70 4 7.0

III 23CoComP352 39 35 74 4 7.4

III 23CpCysP301 - 31 31 2 + 6.2

III 23CpHrtP101 - 12 12 1 + 4.8

III 23CpPolP303 - 30 30 2 + 6.0

III 23CpSkdP302 30 - 30 2 + 6.0

Obtained Marks: 331/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/7.00

13939 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MISHRA UPASANA

Member ID : 13939 Mother Name : BANDANA

PRN No. : 507Eligibility No. : 12024038834

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 39 38 77 4 7.7

III 23CoAacP313 31 39 70 4 7.0

III 23CoComP311 33 32 65 4 6.5

III 23CoComP315 19 20 39 2 7.8

III 23CoComP322 42 40 82 4 8.2

III 23CoComP352 33 33 66 4 6.6

III 23CpCysP301 - 31 31 2 + 6.2

III 23CpHrtP101 - 20 20 1 + 8.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 34 34 2 + 6.8

III 23CpSkdP302 36 - 36 2 + 7.2

Obtained Marks: 399/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/7.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

53739 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : NANGARE JITENDRA GIRISH

Member ID : 53739 Mother Name : ROSHNI

PRN No. : 232P1-0053739Eligibility No. : 12023188646

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 22 20 42 4 4.2

III 23CoAacP313 24 28 52 4 5.2

III 23CoComP311 21 28 49 4 4.9

III 23CoComP314 10 14 24 2 4.8

III 23CoComP321 27 33 60 4 6.0

III 23CoComP352 30 29 59 4 5.9

III 23CpCysP301 - 27 27 2 + 5.4

III 23CpHrtP101 - 20 20 1 + 8.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 26 26 2 + 5.2

III 23CpSkdP302 20 $ - 20 2 + 4.0

IV 23CoAacP412 20 20 40 4 4.0

IV 23CoComP411 25 29 54 4 5.4

IV 23CoComP421 24 31 55 4 5.5

IV 23CoComP453 * 43 * 43 86 6 5.7

IV 23CoEcoP413 20 29 49 4 4.9

IV 23CpCysP401 - 25 25 2 + 5.0

IV 23CpHrtP201 - 19 19 1 + 7.6

IV 23CpSkdP402 20 $ - 20 2 + 4.0

Obtained Marks: 570/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 12.00/12.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

53719 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : NANGARE MAHESH ARJUN

Member ID : 53719 Mother Name : USHA

PRN No. : 232P1-0053719Eligibility No. : 12023188663

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 20 Ab FF 20 0 0.0

III 23CoAacP313 26 Ab FF 26 0 0.0

III 23CoComP311 21 21 42 4 4.2

III 23CoComP314 16 10 26 2 5.2

III 23CoComP321 22 20 42 4 4.2

III 23CoComP352 27 31 58 4 5.8

III 23CpCysP301 - 24 24 2 + 4.8

III 23CpHrtP101 - 20 20 1 + 8.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 32 32 2 + 6.4

III 23CpSkdP302 21 - 21 2 + 4.2

IV 23CoAacP412 20 06 FF 26 0 0.0

IV 23CoComP411 21 16 FF 37 0 0.0

IV 23CoComP421 23 * Ab FF 23 0 0.0

IV 23CoComP453 * 43 * 43 86 6 5.7

IV 23CoEcoP413 21 00 FF 21 0 0.0

IV 23CpCysP401 - 20 20 2 + 4.0

IV 23CpHrtP201 - 18 18 1 + 7.2

IV 23CpSkdP402 22 - 22 2 + 4.4

Obtained Marks: 407/1100 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 12.00/12.00

56574 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : NIMBALKAR SUPRIYA KAKASAHEB

Member ID : 56574 Mother Name : JAYASHRI

PRN No. : 11548Eligibility No. : 12024102580

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 28 26 54 4 5.4

III 23CoAacP313 38 36 74 4 7.4

III 23CoComP311 29 30 59 4 5.9

III 23CoComP314 15 19 34 2 6.8

III 23CoComP321 26 39 65 4 6.5

III 23CoComP352 30 37 67 4 6.7

III 23CpCysP301 - 32 32 2 + 6.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 32 32 2 + 6.4

III 23CpSkdP302 36 - 36 2 + 7.2

Obtained Marks: 353/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13949 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PANDE DEVYANI SUNIL

Member ID : 13949 Mother Name : POONAM

PRN No. : 516Eligibility No. : 12024038842

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 25 20 45 4 4.5

III 23CoAacP313 26 23 49 4 4.9

III 23CoComP311 23 31 54 4 5.4

III 23CoComP315 15 17 32 2 6.4

III 23CoComP322 32 30 62 4 6.2

III 23CoComP352 40 38 78 4 7.8

III 23CpCysP301 - 33 33 2 + 6.6

III 23CpHrtP101 - 17 17 1 + 6.8

III 23CpPolP303 - 31 31 2 + 6.2

III 23CpSkdP302 35 - 35 2 + 7.0

Obtained Marks: 320/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/7.00

57041 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PANSARE SAMEER UTTAM

Member ID : 57041 Mother Name : VAISHALI

PRN No. : 11599Eligibility No. : 12024102610

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 20 21 41 4 4.1

III 23CoAacP313 29 24 53 4 5.3

III 23CoComP311 20 $ 15 FF 35 0 0.0

III 23CoComP314 12 10 22 2 4.4

III 23CoComP321 20 22 42 4 4.2

III 23CoComP352 25 25 50 4 5.0

III 23CpCysP301 - 26 26 2 + 5.2

III 23CpPolP303 - 32 32 2 + 6.4

III 23CpSkdP302 34 - 34 2 + 6.8

Obtained Marks: 243/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13956 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PATIL ADITYA AJAY

Member ID : 13956 Mother Name : ANJALI IS

PRN No. : 537Eligibility No. : 12024038837

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 22 20 42 4 4.2

III 23CoAacP313 22 24 46 4 4.6

III 23CoComP311 29 24 53 4 5.3

III 23CoComP315 15 14 29 2 5.8

III 23CoComP322 20 32 52 4 5.2

III 23CoComP352 30 31 61 4 6.1

III 23CpCysP301 - 30 30 2 + 6.0

III 23CpHrtP101 - 21 21 1 + 8.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 28 28 2 + 5.6

III 23CpSkdP302 28 - 28 2 + 5.6

Obtained Marks: 283/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/7.00

13940 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PATIL DIYA NITIN

Member ID : 13940 Mother Name : VAISHALI NITIN PATIL

PRN No. : 508Eligibility No. : 12024038823

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 29 30 59 4 5.9

III 23CoAacP313 29 22 51 4 5.1

III 23CoComP311 30 27 57 4 5.7

III 23CoComP315 15 14 29 2 5.8

III 23CoComP322 32 27 59 4 5.9

III 23CoComP352 35 33 68 4 6.8

III 23CpCysP301 - 33 33 2 + 6.6

III 23CpHrtP101 - 20 20 1 + 8.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 26 26 2 + 5.2

III 23CpSkdP302 29 - 29 2 + 5.8

Obtained Marks: 323/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/7.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13951 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PAWAR DANISH VIJAY

Member ID : 13951 Mother Name : NAINA VIJAY PAWAR

PRN No. : 232P1-0013951Eligibility No. : 12024038843

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 33 Ab FF 33 0 0.0

III 23CoAacP313 35 Ab FF 35 0 0.0

III 23CoComP311 35 26 61 4 6.1

III 23CoComP315 18 14 32 2 6.4

III 23CoComP322 34 Ab FF 34 0 0.0

III 23CoComP352 37 33 70 4 7.0

III 23CpCysP301 - 32 32 2 + 6.4

III 23CpHrtP101 - Ab FF 0 0 + 0.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 31 31 2 + 6.2

III 23CpSkdP302 34 - 34 2 + 6.8

Obtained Marks: 265/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/6.00

14233 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PHATAK KOMAL DATTATRAY

Member ID : 14233 Mother Name : NIRMALA

PRN No. : 530Eligibility No. : 12024038845

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 24 23 47 4 4.7

III 23CoAacP313 20 21 41 4 4.1

III 23CoComP311 27 23 50 4 5.0

III 23CoComP315 13 13 26 2 5.2

III 23CoComP322 20 27 47 4 4.7

III 23CoComP352 32 37 69 4 6.9

III 23CpCysP301 - 28 28 2 + 5.6

III 23CpHrtP101 - 18 18 1 + 7.2

III 23CpPolP303 - 38 38 2 + 7.6

III 23CpSkdP302 32 - 32 2 + 6.4

Obtained Marks: 280/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/7.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

56640 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PORE TEJAS GOPAL

Member ID : 56640 Mother Name : KAVITA

PRN No. : 11570Eligibility No. : 12024102620

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 26 30 56 4 5.6

III 23CoAacP313 27 23 50 4 5.0

III 23CoComP311 22 21 43 4 4.3

III 23CoComP314 13 16 29 2 5.8

III 23CoComP321 22 23 45 4 4.5

III 23CoComP352 30 36 66 4 6.6

III 23CpCysP301 - 38 38 2 + 7.6

III 23CpPolP303 - 35 35 2 + 7.0

III 23CpSkdP302 31 - 31 2 + 6.2

Obtained Marks: 289/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

56589 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PUROHIT HRISHIKESH SHRIKANT

Member ID : 56589 Mother Name : APARNA

PRN No. : 11563Eligibility No. : 12024102587

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 33 33 66 4 6.6

III 23CoAacP313 31 28 59 4 5.9

III 23CoComP311 34 29 63 4 6.3

III 23CoComP314 19 16 35 2 7.0

III 23CoComP321 35 26 61 4 6.1

III 23CoComP352 38 38 76 4 7.6

III 23CpCysP301 - 42 42 2 + 8.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 39 39 2 + 7.8

III 23CpSkdP302 38 - 38 2 + 7.6

Obtained Marks: 360/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13962 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RAUT SANTOSH DHARMRAJ

Member ID : 13962 Mother Name : MANISHA RAUT

PRN No. : 524Eligibility No. : 12024038824

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 29 28 57 4 5.7

III 23CoAacP313 24 29 53 4 5.3

III 23CoComP311 20 27 47 4 4.7

III 23CoComP315 13 14 27 2 5.4

III 23CoComP322 36 20 56 4 5.6

III 23CoComP352 30 31 61 4 6.1

III 23CpCysP301 - 25 25 2 + 5.0

III 23CpHrtP101 - 22 22 1 + 8.8

III 23CpPolP303 - 22 22 2 + 4.4

III 23CpSkdP302 27 - 27 2 + 5.4

Obtained Marks: 301/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/7.00

14231 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SAPKAL SAKSHEE SANDEEP

Member ID : 14231 Mother Name : ANURADHA SANDEEP SAPKAL

PRN No. : 529Eligibility No. : 12024038832

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 25 20 45 4 4.5

III 23CoAacP313 20 20 40 4 4.0

III 23CoComP311 20 23 43 4 4.3

III 23CoComP315 14 10 24 2 4.8

III 23CoComP322 25 28 53 4 5.3

III 23CoComP352 32 36 68 4 6.8

III 23CpCysP301 - 32 32 2 + 6.4

III 23CpHrtP101 - 19 19 1 + 7.6

III 23CpPolP303 - 27 27 2 + 5.4

III 23CpSkdP302 31 - 31 2 + 6.2

Obtained Marks: 273/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/7.00
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Progressive Education Societys

14281 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHINDE PALLAVI RAVINDRA

Member ID : 14281 Mother Name : JAYA

PRN No. : 535Eligibility No. : 12024038850

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 22 20 42 4 4.2

III 23CoAacP313 20 11 FF 31 0 0.0

III 23CoComP311 20 20 40 4 4.0

III 23CoComP315 12 12 24 2 4.8

III 23CoComP322 23 20 43 4 4.3

III 23CoComP352 32 33 65 4 6.5

III 23CpCysP301 - 28 28 2 + 5.6

III 23CpHrtP101 - 18 18 1 + 7.2

III 23CpPolP303 - 37 37 2 + 7.4

III 23CpSkdP302 32 - 32 2 + 6.4

Obtained Marks: 245/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/7.00

13953 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SUDHAKAR MALAKANNA BODHAN

Member ID : 13953 Mother Name : VIJAYALAXMI

PRN No. : 518Eligibility No. : 12024038848

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 26 26 52 4 5.2

III 23CoAacP313 25 25 50 4 5.0

III 23CoComP311 22 33 55 4 5.5

III 23CoComP315 12 12 24 2 4.8

III 23CoComP322 20 36 56 4 5.6

III 23CoComP352 34 33 67 4 6.7

III 23CpCysP301 - 33 33 2 + 6.6

III 23CpHrtP101 - 23 23 1 + 9.2

III 23CpPolP303 - 30 30 2 + 6.0

III 23CpSkdP302 31 - 31 2 + 6.2

Obtained Marks: 304/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/7.00
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Progressive Education Societys

13963 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SURVE PRATIBHA RAOSAHEB

Member ID : 13963 Mother Name : MANISHA

PRN No. : 232P1-0013963Eligibility No. : 12024038831

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 21 31 52 4 5.2

III 23CoAacP313 23 28 51 4 5.1

III 23CoComP311 29 28 57 4 5.7

III 23CoComP315 17 14 31 2 6.2

III 23CoComP322 40 33 73 4 7.3

III 23CoComP352 32 35 67 4 6.7

III 23CpCysP301 - 29 29 2 + 5.8

III 23CpHrtP101 - Ab FF 0 0 + 0.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 22 22 2 + 4.4

III 23CpSkdP302 30 - 30 2 + 6.0

Obtained Marks: 331/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/6.00

53098 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : TAKALE VAIBHAVI DATTATRAY

Member ID : 53098 Mother Name : SANGITA

PRN No. : 232P1-0053098Eligibility No. : 12023188640

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 20 20 40 4 4.0

III 23CoAacP313 34 20 54 4 5.4

III 23CoComP311 33 22 55 4 5.5

III 23CoComP314 10 13 23 2 4.6

III 23CoComP321 33 24 57 4 5.7

III 23CoComP352 25 30 55 4 5.5

III 23CpCysP301 - 29 29 2 + 5.8

III 23CpHrtP101 - 15 15 1 + 6.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 26 26 2 + 5.2

III 23CpSkdP302 35 - 35 2 + 7.0

IV 23CoAacP412 25 24 49 4 4.9

IV 23CoComP411 23 29 52 4 5.2

IV 23CoComP421 22 34 56 4 5.6

IV 23CoComP453 63 65 128 6 8.5

IV 23CoEcoP413 20 33 53 4 5.3

IV 23CpCysP401 - 27 27 2 + 5.4

IV 23CpHrtP201 - 19 19 1 + 7.6

IV 23CpSkdP402 26 - 26 2 + 5.2

Obtained Marks: 622/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 12.00/12.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13957 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : THITE NIKITA RAMDAS

Member ID : 13957 Mother Name : CHITRA

PRN No. : 521Eligibility No. : 12021068845

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 36 35 71 4 7.1

III 23CoAacP313 33 28 61 4 6.1

III 23CoComP311 31 31 62 4 6.2

III 23CoComP315 17 15 32 2 6.4

III 23CoComP322 22 32 54 4 5.4

III 23CoComP352 31 31 62 4 6.2

III 23CpCysP301 - 20 20 2 + 4.0

III 23CpHrtP101 - 10 10 1 + 4.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 23 23 2 + 4.6

III 23CpSkdP302 26 - 26 2 + 5.2

Obtained Marks: 342/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/7.00

13958 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : THITE SWAMINI BHANUDAS

Member ID : 13958 Mother Name : CHHAYA

PRN No. : 522Eligibility No. : 12024038833

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 34 36 70 4 7.0

III 23CoAacP313 41 37 78 4 7.8

III 23CoComP311 27 40 67 4 6.7

III 23CoComP315 17 16 33 2 6.6

III 23CoComP322 20 35 55 4 5.5

III 23CoComP352 31 31 62 4 6.2

III 23CpCysP301 - 24 24 2 + 4.8

III 23CpHrtP101 - 11 11 1 + 4.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 26 26 2 + 5.2

III 23CpSkdP302 25 - 25 2 + 5.0

Obtained Marks: 365/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/7.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

52389 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : WAGHMARE ADITI AMOL

Member ID : 52389 Mother Name : SARIKA

PRN No. : 232P1-0052389Eligibility No. : 12023188672

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 20 20 40 4 4.0

III 23CoAacP313 32 34 66 4 6.6

III 23CoComP311 20 26 46 4 4.6

III 23CoComP314 10 11 21 2 4.2

III 23CoComP321 31 20 51 4 5.1

III 23CoComP352 33 32 65 4 6.5

III 23CpCysP301 - 23 23 2 + 4.6

III 23CpHrtP101 - 17 17 1 + 6.8

III 23CpPolP303 - 21 21 2 + 4.2

III 23CpSkdP302 20 - 20 2 + 4.0

IV 23CoAacP412 20 29 49 4 4.9

IV 23CoComP411 26 20 46 4 4.6

IV 23CoComP421 24 27 51 4 5.1

IV 23CoComP453 * 40 * 40 80 6 5.3

IV 23CoEcoP413 20 35 55 4 5.5

IV 23CpCysP401 - 21 21 2 + 4.2

IV 23CpHrtP201 - 11 11 1 + 4.4

IV 23CpSkdP402 20 - 20 2 + 4.0

Obtained Marks: 570/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 12.00/12.00

55580 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : WAGHMARE RUTUJA SUDHIR

Member ID : 55580 Mother Name : KUMUD

PRN No. : 11313Eligibility No. : 12024102584

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 28 20 48 4 4.8

III 23CoAacP313 33 31 64 4 6.4

III 23CoComP311 34 31 65 4 6.5

III 23CoComP314 19 18 37 2 7.4

III 23CoComP321 35 30 65 4 6.5

III 23CoComP352 40 44 84 4 8.4

III 23CpCysP301 - 33 33 2 + 6.6

III 23CpPolP303 - 40 40 2 + 8.0

III 23CpSkdP302 42 - 42 2 + 8.4

Obtained Marks: 363/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

Printed On: 14/02/2026 02:44 PM Pages: 27/31 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

56787 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : WALVANTE VAISHNAVI LAXMAN

Member ID : 56787 Mother Name : GANGAMANI

PRN No. : 11580Eligibility No. : 12024102603

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 29 28 57 4 5.7

III 23CoAacP313 31 25 56 4 5.6

III 23CoComP311 29 23 52 4 5.2

III 23CoComP314 12 16 28 2 5.6

III 23CoComP321 25 27 52 4 5.2

III 23CoComP352 30 35 65 4 6.5

III 23CpCysP301 - 21 21 2 + 4.2

III 23CpPolP303 - 46 46 2 + 9.2

III 23CpSkdP302 29 - 29 2 + 5.8

Obtained Marks: 310/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

13938 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : YADAV RAGHVENDRA SHIVGOVIND

Member ID : 13938 Mother Name : SUNITA

PRN No. : 506Eligibility No. : 12024038825

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 20 27 47 4 4.7

III 23CoAacP313 20 26 46 4 4.6

III 23CoComP311 20 33 53 4 5.3

III 23CoComP315 10 15 25 2 5.0

III 23CoComP322 20 30 50 4 5.0

III 23CoComP352 33 34 67 4 6.7

III 23CpCysP301 - 26 26 2 + 5.2

III 23CpHrtP101 - 22 22 1 + 8.8

III 23CpPolP303 - 23 23 2 + 4.6

III 23CpSkdP302 32 - 32 2 + 6.4

Obtained Marks: 288/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/7.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

56586 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : YANGALDAS BHARATI NARSING

Member ID : 56586 Mother Name : SAVITRI

PRN No. : 11560Eligibility No. : 12024102596

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 31 27 58 4 5.8

III 23CoAacP313 33 36 69 4 6.9

III 23CoComP311 26 30 56 4 5.6

III 23CoComP314 14 13 27 2 5.4

III 23CoComP321 27 29 56 4 5.6

III 23CoComP352 29 36 65 4 6.5

III 23CpCysP301 - 37 37 2 + 7.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 46 46 2 + 9.2

III 23CpSkdP302 37 - 37 2 + 7.4

Obtained Marks: 331/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

13943 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : ZALKE NAGRAJ RAMCHANDRA

Member ID : 13943 Mother Name : RENUKA RAMCHANDRA ZALKE

PRN No. : 232P1-0013943Eligibility No. : 12024038835

Minor

III 23CoAacP312 21 35 56 4 5.6

III 23CoAacP313 22 21 43 4 4.3

III 23CoComP311 24 39 63 4 6.3

III 23CoComP315 10 17 27 2 5.4

III 23CoComP322 20 37 57 4 5.7

III 23CoComP352 30 34 64 4 6.4

III 23CpCysP301 - 25 25 2 + 5.0

III 23CpHrtP101 - 21 21 1 + 8.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 34 34 2 + 6.8

III 23CpSkdP302 26 - 26 2 + 5.2

Obtained Marks: 310/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/7.00

Records:

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2

Caste Category Wise Grade Summary
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

4

1

0

5

5

1

0

0

1

1

0

2

0

2

2

1

0

0

1

1

0

1

0

1

0

1

0

1

2

3

7

0

10

0

1

0

1

1

0

0

1

12

SC
---

Total ---

Total SC

ST
---

Total ---

Total ST

VJ/DTA
---

Total ---

Total VJ/DTA

NT(B)
---

Total ---

Total NT(B)

NT(C)

---

Total ---

B+

Total B+

Total NT(C)

OBC

---

Total ---

B+

Total B+

B

Total B

Total OBC
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

2

1

0

3

3

9

14

0

23

1

1

0

2

25

51

EWS
---

Total ---

Total EWS

OPEN

---

Total ---

B+

Total B+

Total OPEN

Grand Total
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